FORM No. 723 - BAI	RGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corpor	<u>na).</u>	COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND. OA 9704
79431	04-20-94P01:34 RCV	D BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. <u>94</u> Page 11769
KNOU CHAPMAN.,	TRUSIEES UF THE CHAPMA	N.LIVING TRUST NOVEMBE	ON CHAPMAN and MABEL MAXINE
tot the consid	eration nerematter stated, doe	s neredy grant, bardain, sell an	d convey unto
HOUSTON L. CHAPMAN and MABEL M. CHAPMAN, tenants by the entirety the hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the			
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of KLAMATH State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:			
A parcel of land situated in Section 21, Township 34 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being the S1/2 of the N1/2 of the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 and that part of the N1/2 of the S1/2 of the NE1/4 of the NW1/4 of the SW1/4 that lies East of the Sprague River.			
	. the Swi/4 that lies h	ast of the Sprague Rive	r
	(IF SPACE INSUF	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	EVERSE SIDE) heirs, successors and assigns forever.
In Witne if a corporate g ized to do so by THIS INSTRUMENT W INSTRUMENT IN VIO BEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPER PLANNING DEPARTM	ess Whereof, the grantor has es	bins nereof apply equally to corp executed this instrument this14 to be signed and its seal attixed s. ESCRIBED IN THIS Houston ( ND REGULATIONS. HOUSTON DN ACQUIRING FEE E CITY OR COUNTY DEFERMENT ANY	by an officer or other person duly author- <i>Low Cheppene</i> ALEON CHAPMAN ( TRUSTEE
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATH			
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>APRIL 14</u> , <u>1994</u> , by <u>HOUSTON LEON CHAPMAN and MABEL MAXINE CHAPMAN</u> , TRUSTEES OF THE CHAPMAN LIVING TRUST This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u></u> , 19, 19,			
by			
A SA	OFEICIAL SEAL		
MY CO	JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC • OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 DMMISSICN EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997	Geos	wa Whitlerter
		My commission ex	Notary Public for Oregon
TRUSTEES C	OF THE CHAPMAN LIVING T	RUST	STATE OF OREGON,
<u>Y.O. DOK</u>	1033 10297624		County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
HOUSTON AN	ID MABEL CHAPMAN		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Y.O.B	ok 1032		20th day of April 19 94
<u></u>	Grantes's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	at 1:34 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M94 on
After recarding return to		RECORDER'S USE	page
V.O. 6	D MABEL CHAPMAN		ment/microfilm/reception No79431/ Record of Deeds of said County.
Chillogu	un 02 97624	*****	Witness my hand and seal of
HOUSTON AN	e send all tax statements to (Name, Address, D MABEL CHAPMAN	Zip):	County affixed.
Q. O. BC	DV 1033		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Chielogi	un, OC 97624		By Dauline Mulendor Deputy

Fee \$30.00